
Women’s Groups 

Winter Semester 2026 

Please fill out this Small Groups Inquiry Form or email groups@myquestchurch.com for assistance. 

 

Book Study 

 

This group will grow together as we discuss “Bad Girls of the Bible” by Liz 
Curtis Higgs.  Book can be purchased for $11.00 on Amazon.   
Meets in Middletown, weekly, Wednesdays 2pm 
Nancy Fairchild and Rhonda Rogers 
Nancy - nanbofair682@gmail.com 
Rhonda - uniongirlrsr@yahoo.com  

 

Book Study  

 

This group will grow together as we discuss “Hosea” by Jennifer 
Rothschild.  
Meets in Middletown, weekly, Wednesdays 6:30pm 
Becky Richards and Liz Ferrara 
Becky - bribeck46@gmail.com 
Liz - eferrara11733@gmail.com  

 

Book Study 

 

This group will grow together as we study “Prayers of the Midnight 
Warriors” by Timothy Atunnise. 
Meets in Franklin, weekly, Tuesdays 1pm 
Tammy McMonigle, Brenda Bencsik 
Tammy - tam2079126@aol.com 
Brenda - brenda.bencsik@icloud.com 

 

Book Study 

 

 

Calling mothers and middle-aged women–come study God with us  
through “Seamless,” understanding the Bible as one complete story, by 
Angie Smith. https://a.co/d/7Mv3bA4 
Meets in Middletown, twice monthly, Thursdays 6pm  (Kid Friendly) 
Ashley Luster, Vanessa McMonigle 
Ashley - Amluster49@gmail.com 
Vanessa - Vbmcmonigle@gmail.com 
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Women’s Groups 

Winter Semester 2026 

 

Female Fitness Group 

 

FiA (Females in Action), always free, always women (& littles), always a 
promise (rain or shine)  
Meets in Middletown, weekly, Mondays/Wednesdays/Fridays 8:30am 
Tiffany Eaton 
kteaton2013@gmail.com 
 

 

Book Study 

 

This group will grow together as we discuss “Grace in the Chaos: Biblical 
Hope for the Hard Days of Motherhood” by the Daily Grace Co. 
Meets in Franklin, weekly, Thursdays 5:30pm  (Kid Friendly) 
Emily Regalado, Sarah Rodriquez 
Emily - emily.a.regalado22@gmail.com  
Sarah - rodriguezsarahann97@gmail.com  
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